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4. Sommerholzer Bergsprint

17.08.2018 - 20:55:10

Platz Name, Vorname

Willnauer, Juergen
Hager, Ingomar
Schinwald, Franz
Fuschlberger, Rupert
Hasendohrl, Philip
Hufnagl, Franz
Pemwieser, Ingo

Kronsteiner, Wolfgang
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Goldberger, Andreas
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Schobleitner, Josef
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Dr. Heinze, Achim

Seidl, Stefan
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Asen, Franz

Achleitner, Gottfried
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Kombiwertung RR & MTB am 17.08.2018
Ergebnisliste - Herren

Verein . RR-Zeit @ km/h . MTB-Zeit
RC Perg 1987 08:45,1 23,31 1 09:58,5
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels 1989 09:25,2 21,66 3 10:23,2
SV Lengau 1973 09:28,1 21,55 4 10:24,3
Adnet 1976 09:23,0 21,74 2 10:34,6
Radunion Salzburg 1995 09:33,9 21,33 5 10:25,1
www.biking6.at 1985 09:38,3 21,17 6 10:33,6
Nix is immer nu worden 1972 09:55,9 20,54 7 11:05,0
Radteam Oberhofen 1987 10:21,7 19,69 9 11:14,4
Bike Friends Salzburg 1972 10:24,1 19,61 10 11:18,4
Highwood Rennsporttechnik 1980 10:54,6 18,70 12 10:58,7
ASV Inntal 1971 10:16,4 19,86 8 11:39,1
RC Frankenmarkt 1975 10:37,6 19,20 11 11:56,5
Radteam Oberhofen 1964 13:09,1 15,51 13 13:39,1
Radteam Oberhofen 1975 13:49,9 14,75 14 15:13,6

@ km/h

20,45
19,64
19,61
19,29
19,58
19,32
18,41
18,15
18,04
18,58
17,51
17,08
14,94
13,40
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Endzeit
18:43,6
19:48,4
19:52,4
19:57,6
19:59,0
20:11,9
21:00,9
21:36,1

21:42,5
21:53,3
21:55,5
22:34,1

26:48,2
29:03,5

(c)Radteam-Oberhofen.at

Auswertung 2018 Kombi: RR MTB
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